Tax Report

You can use this report to identify your taxable events. For final tax obligations,

please consult your tax advisor.

Account Name

Ravi Teja Purra
Purra Reddy

UTC_Time

2022-01-15
10:47:34

2022-02-15
10:26:14

2022-02-16
19:52:44

2022-03-15
03:25:44

User ID

52346219

Transaction

Type

Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Date Range

Jan 1, 2022 -
Dec 31, 2022

Operation

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

Others

Staking Rewards

Yearly Report
2022

Base Asset

VTHO

VTHO

XNO

VTHO

1. PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.

2. This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.

Time Created on

Apr 6, 2023

Base Asset

Quantity

19.93429785

26.85320985

1.99800000

24.25451212

Quote Asset

Quote Asset
Quantity

Total Value in US
dollar(inclusive
of fees)

$0.10747577

$0.11238471

$4.50124663

$0.07776482
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2022-04-15
07:55:39

2022-05-15
12:55:52

2022-07-21
15:02:28.139

2022-07-21
15:04:11.762

2022-07-24
08:45:39.224

2022-07-24
08:46:39.157

2022-07-24
08:47:33.338

2022-07-24
08:47:50.482

2022-07-24
08:50:02.499

1. PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
2. This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.

Distribution

Distribution

Deposit

Buy

Deposit

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Spot Trading

Staking Rewards

Staking Rewards

USD Deposit

Buy

USD Deposit

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

VTHO

VTHO

usb

usD

usD

MATIC

ADA

ENJ

VET

26.85320985

25.98697728

260.00000000

260.00000000

500.00000000

115.00000000

200.00000000

200.00000000

3476.00000000

BNB

usb

usD

UsD

usb

1.00011098

100.24550000

103.22000000

119.24000000

88.63800000

$0.11849999

$0.05280944

$260.00000000

$264.19200079

$500.00000000

$100.17062498

$103.14301958

$119.15086643

$88.57195244
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2022-07-25 Spot Trading Buy HBAR 1100.10000000 usD 75.79689000 $75.74233956
02:10:07.239

2022-07-25 Spot Trading Buy HBAR 186.50000000 usD 12.84985000 $12.84060300
02:10:07.315

1. PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
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