

## Tax Report

You can use this report to identify your taxable events. For final tax obligations, please consult your tax advisor.

Account Name	User ID	Date Range	Yearly Report	Time Created on					
Ravi Teja Purra Purra Reddy	52346219	Jan 1, 2022 - Dec 31, 2022	2022	Apr 6, 2023					
UTC_Time	Transaction Type	Operation	Base Asset	Base Asset Quantity	Quote Asset	Quote Asset Quantity	Total Value in US dollar(inclusive of fees)		
2022-01-15 10:47:34	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	19.93429785	1	1	\$0.10747577		
2022-02-15 10:26:14	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	26.85320985	1	1	\$0.11238471		
2022-02-16 19:52:44	Distribution	Others	XNO	1.99800000	1	1	\$4.50124663		
2022-03-15 03:25:44	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	24.25451212	1	1	\$0.07776482		

<sup>1.</sup> PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.

<sup>2.</sup> This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



2022-04-15 07:55:39	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	26.85320985	1	/	\$0.11849999
2022-05-15 12:55:52	Distribution	Staking Rewards	VTHO	25.98697728	/	/	\$0.05280944
2022-07-21 15:02:28.139	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	260.00000000	1	1	\$260.00000000
2022-07-21 15:04:11.762	Buy	Buy	USD	260.00000000	BNB	1.00011098	\$264.19200079
2022-07-24 08:45:39.224	Deposit	USD Deposit	USD	500.00000000	/	1	\$500.0000000
2022-07-24 08:46:39.157	Spot Trading	Buy	MATIC	115.00000000	USD	100.24550000	\$100.17062498
2022-07-24 08:47:33.338	Spot Trading	Buy	ADA	200.00000000	USD	103.22000000	\$103.14301958
2022-07-24 08:47:50.482	Spot Trading	Buy	ENJ	200.00000000	USD	119.24000000	\$119.15086643
2022-07-24 08:50:02.499	Spot Trading	Buy	VET	3476.00000000	USD	88.63800000	\$88.57195244

PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.



2022-07-25 02:10:07.239	Spot Trading	Buy	HBAR	1100.10000000	USD	75.79689000	\$75.74233956	
2022-07-25 02:10:07.315	Spot Trading	Buy	HBAR	186.50000000	USD	12.84985000	\$12.84060300	

PDF reports are limited to 1500 records. Please download your report as a CSV for higher limits.
This document is intended for personal use and informational purposes only. You are responsible for safeguarding the personal information contained herein.